
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Randi Hoffman Skyline 146.0 135.0 0

2 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 144.8 125.0 0

3 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 143.0 120.0 0

4 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 143.8 110.0 0

5 Gabrielle Newell Marion High School 146.0 110.0 0

6 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 105.0 0

7 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 141.0 95.0 0

8 Lily Welch Erie High School 144.3 65.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 141.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 143.0 265.0 0

2 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 143.8 240.0 0

3 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 144.8 230.0 0

4 Randi Hoffman Skyline 146.0 230.0 0

5 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 141.0 0 0

6 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 141.0 0 0

7 Lily Welch Erie High School 144.3 0 0

8 Gabrielle Newell Marion High School 146.0 0 0

9 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 143.0 155.0 0

2 Randi Hoffman Skyline 146.0 140.0 0

3 Gabrielle Newell Marion High School 146.0 135.0 0

4 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 144.8 125.0 0

5 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 143.8 110.0 0

6 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 141.0 105.0 0

7 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 141.0 85.0 0

8 Lily Welch Erie High School 144.3 80.0 0

9 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 143.0 540.0 10

2 Randi Hoffman Skyline 146.0 505.0 8

3 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 144.8 480.0 6

4 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 143.8 460.0 4

5 Gabrielle Newell Marion High School 146.0 245.0 2

6 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 141.0 200.0 1

7 Lily Welch Erie High School 144.3 145.0 0

8 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 105.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 141.0 85.0 0


